
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 532,723,152

 15,429,802

 1,518,768

 13,384,105

 14,909,615

 16,461,416

 518,471

 0

 1,716

 520,187

 10,942,460

 83,132,566

 2,167,689

 321,444

 314,317,091

 51,063,013

 55,893,495

 10,091,164

 2,547,858

 433,912,621

 13,188,832

 301,678 pounds of extract APR 2014 321,444 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 16,279,425

 13,573,715

 1,483,393

 15,066,241

 419,208

 0

 1,368

 420,576

 10,986,275

 328,618,388

 46,416,330

 63,585,513

 8,414,646

 2,348,704

 92,283,590

 9,833,771

 302,727

 11,932,156

 563,735,825

 449,383,581

 15,486,817

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,742  9,133
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        Total Non-Grain products  98,810,531  114,352,244

 384,278 pounds of extract 302,727 Pounds of hops is equivalent to APR 2013
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 2,118,056,415

 58,549,003

 5,756,954

 50,868,870

 56,761,301

 62,531,595

 1,767,908

 0

 19,794

 1,787,702

 42,835,199

 316,491,705

 9,588,084

 1,270,106

 1,260,785,227

 214,892,481

 206,019,909

 49,985,672

 9,720,106

 1,741,403,395

 49,303,125

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 62,216,814

 50,531,572

 5,815,725

 56,487,811

 1,523,758

 0

 17,270

 1,541,028

 42,479,658

 1,299,523,432

 190,862,437

 250,793,892

 42,001,765

 8,857,344

 322,232,184

 38,412,544

 1,333,963

 45,934,572

 2,199,952,133

 1,792,038,870

 58,028,839

 135,477  140,514

 376,653,020  407,913,263
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


